FETRA MAKES LOADS LIGHTER

fetra

Product data sheet ecoe

Article no.: EB102ETAW/7016 Shelf "GREY EDITION"

Transport equipment

Shelves made of special wood material boards, surface grey.
Additional charge or price reduction for shelves.

Technical Details:

Total load capacity (kg)

Length of usable platform (mm)
Width of usable platform (mm)
Total length (mm)

Total width (mm)

Total height (mm)

\t]
10ye?

90
1000

700
1000
700
42

Colour medium grey
Weight (kg) 10,9

Country of origin Germany
Warranty (years) 10

Customs tariff number 44219999

GTIN 4017976244860

www.fetra.com



