## **Product data sheet**

Article no.: E8102ETAW/7016 Shelf "GREY EDITION"





Shelves made of special wood material boards, surface grey. Additional charge or price reduction for shelves.

## **Technical Details:**





Total load capacity (kg)	90
Length of usable platform (mm)	1000
Width of usable platform (mm)	700
Total length (mm)	1000
Total width (mm)	700
Total height (mm)	42
Colour	medium grey
Weight (kg)	10,9
Country of origin	Germany
Warranty (years)	10
Customs tariff number	44219999
GTIN	4017976244860